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We represent a number of reputable Universities, 
Colleges and Schools in CANADA in partnership with APPLYBOARD: 

 
Vancouver Island University www.viu.ca 

Winston College www.winstoncollege.com 

Wilfried Laurier College www.wlu.ca 

Upper Madison College umcollege.ca 

University Of Waterloo uwaterloo.ca 

University of Regina www.uregina.ca 

University of Prince Edward Island www.upei.ca 

University of Northern British Colombia www.unbc.ca 

University of Fraser Valley www.ufv.ca 

University Canada West ucanwest.ca 

Trinity Western University twu.ca 

Toronto Institute of Pharmaceutical Technology www.tipt.com 

Thompson Rivers University www.tru.ca 

Study Abroad Canada Language Institute www.studyincanada.ca 

St Lawrence College www.stlawrencecollege.ca 

St Clair College www.stclaircollege.ca 

Sheridan College www.sheridancollege.ca 

Seneca College www.senecacollege.ca 

SELC Career College Vancouver selccareercollege.ca 

SEC Study English in Canada www.sec-canada.com 

Sault College www.saultcollege.ca 

Royal Roads University www.royalroads.ca 

Rex River College www.rrc.ca 

RCC Institute of Technology www.rccit.ca 

Queen’s University www.queensu.ca 

Quantum Learning Academy www.qlearning.ca 

Pacific Link College plvan.com 

Omnicom School of Language www.omnicomstudy.com 

Niagara College www.niagaracollege.ca 

New York Institute of Technology www.nyit.edu 

Mount Saint Vincent University www.msvu.ca/en/home/default.aspx 

Mohawk College www.mohawkcollege.ca 

LIM College www.limcollege.edu/life-at-lim/study-abroad/canada 

Lasalle College www.lasallecollege.com 

Langara College langara.ca 

Lakeland College www.lakelandcollege.ca 
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Kwantlen Polytechnic University www.kpu.ca 

King’s University College www.kings.uwo.ca 

King George International College kgic.ca 

International Language Academy of Canada www.ilac.com 

ILSC Language Schools www.ilsc.com 

Humber College www.humber.ca 

Holland College www.hollandcollege.com 

Hansa Language Center www.hansacanada.com 

Global Village English Center gvenglish.com 

Geos Language Plus www.geosvancouver.com/home.htm 

George Brown College www.georgebrown.ca 

Fanshawe college www.fanshawec.ca 

Farleigh Dickinson University www.fdu.edu 

Embassy English Canada www.embassyenglish.com/en-au/schools/canada 

East Coast School of Languages www.ecslcanada.com 

Durham College www.durhamcollege.ca 

Cornerstone Academic College www.cacenglish.com 

Connect School of Language www.connectlanguage.com 

Confederation College www.confederationc.on.ca 

Conestoga College www.conestogac.on.ca 

College of the Rockies www.cotr.bc.ca 

College of San Mateo www.collegeofsanmateo.edu 

Centennial College www.centennialcollege.ca 

Canadian College canadiancollege.com 

Camber College cambercollege.com 

Brock University brocku.ca 

Brighton College Canada brightoncollege.com 

Brescia University College brescia.uwo.ca 

Bishop’s University www.ubishops.ca 

Assiniboine Community College assiniboine.net 

Ashland University www.ashland.edu 

Alpha International Academy www.slc-alpha.ca 

Algoma University www.algomau.ca 

Alexander College alexandercollege.ca 

Ascend School of Management www.ascendsms.com 
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